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COVER SHEET

6/22/2019

PLANS

ELEVATIONS

SECTIONS

A-001
A-101
A-102
A-103
A-104

A-201

A-301

COVER SHEET
GROUND FLOOR PLAN + FRONT
GROUND FLOOR PLAN + REAR
ROOF & BASEMENT PLANS
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

FRONT, REAR & PARTIAL SIDE ELEVATIONS

BUILDING SECTIONS

21'79'

12
.5

'
1.

1'

12
.6

'

100.8'

100'

13
.6

'

SIDEWALK

CONC. CURB

CITY LIGHTPOST

EX'G. TREE IN PLANTER

ON-STREET 2-HR. LIMITED PUBLIC PARKING

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC UTILITY LINE
TO METER & MAIN POWER PANEL

SANITARY WASTE LINE, MUNICIPAL WATER SUPPLY
& GAS SUPPLY LINES @ BASEMENT LEVEL
SANITARY WASTE LINE, MUNICIPAL WATER SUPPLY
& GAS SUPPLY LINES @ BASEMENT LEVEL
SANITARY WASTE LINE, MUNICIPAL WATER SUPPLY
& GAS SUPPLY LINES @ BASEMENT LEVEL

MOVEABLE PLANTER BOX, TYP. AT EACH SIDE OF DOOR,
WEEPING JUNIPER OR SIMILAR, APPROVED EQUAL

MOVEABLE PLANTER BOX, TYP. AT EACH SIDE OF GATE,
WEEPING JUNIPER OR SIMILAR, APPROVED EQUAL

ADJACENT PROPERTY

ADJACENT PROPERTY

SUBJECT PROPERTY

M
A

I
N

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

FENCED
PATIO W/GATE

NN

N

NOT TO SCALE2 AERIAL VIEW OF SITE & SURROUNDINGS
SCALE: 1/16" =    1'-0"1 SITE PLAN

NOT TO SCALE3 ZONING MAP

4 STREET VIEW

EARLY TERRIBLE WINE BAR

S/B/L:                               130200-5954-36-908866

ZONE:                                     CMS ‘Central Main Street’

LOT AREA S.F.:                            1,260

BUILDING AREA S.F.:                                 939

STRUCTURAL COVERAGE S.F.:                      939

STRUCTURAL COVERAGE %:                   74.5%

OPEN SPACE S.F.:                               174.7

OPEN SPACE %:                                     13.8%

PROJECT SITEPROJECT SITE

PARKING REQUIRED:                           PER WAIVER

PARKING ONSITE:                                   0 SPACES

INDOOR SEATING OCCUPANCY:                              43

OUTDOOR SEATING OCCUPANCY:                          14

TABULAR SUMMARY
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GROUND FLOOR
PLAN + FRONT

6/22/2019

1
7'-6"
6'-0" 3

6'
-8

"
2'

-1
0"

2

6'
-8

"
2'

-6
"

1
A-301

1
A-301

73/
4"

2'
-6

3/
4"

6'
-0

"
2'

-8
"

73/
4"

2'
-8

1/
2"

1'
-5

"

1'-6"

+/
-3

'-1
1"

3'
-1

"
1'

-6
"

2'
-6

1/
2"

1'
-5

"

83/4" 7'-4" 42'-8"
31/2"

43/4"

1'-6" 3'-0" 2'-5" 3'-4"
43/4"

5'-01/4"
43/4"

7'-11/4"

56'-21/2" 9'-81/4" 8'-01/4" 73/4"

9'-13/4" 39'-01/2" 14'-31/4" 7'-5" 4'-0"

75'-31/4"

12
'-6

"

2'
-7

1/
4"

3'
-1

1/
4"

5'
-4

"

5'
-7

"
9"

1'
-5

"
2'

-6
 1

/2
"

9"

2'-101/2" 4'-71/4" 5'-1" 1'-6" 2'-5" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 2'-5" 1'-6" 3'-53/4"

12
'-5

3/
4"

5'
-7

" 43/
4"

4'
-1

11/
4"

9"

5'-0"

1'
-3

"
2'

-7
"

1'
-2

"

1'-3" 2'-6" 1'-3"

2
A-301

2
A-3012

A-201

1

2

3

4 A
BAR

1

2

3

4 C
STAIRS

HAND WASH
SINK #1

GLASS WASH
SINK #3

TEMP. GLASS
SHELF

STRIPPED BARK 'WINE
TREE,' TYP. OF 6

TEMP. GLASS
SHELF

STRIPPED BARK 'WINE
TREE,' TYP. OF 6

ABOVE WINDOWS & DOOR:
PINE BOARD VERTICAL SIDING

10"-20" WIDE, TREAT W/VINEGAR
SOLUTION

ABOVE WINDOWS & DOOR:
PINE BOARD VERTICAL SIDING

10"-20" WIDE, TREAT W/VINEGAR
SOLUTION

HAND WASH
SINK #4

MOVEABLE PLANTER BOX,
TYP. AT EACH SIDE OF DOOR,

WEEPING JUNIPER OR
SIMILAR, APPROVED EQUAL

42" DOME
TAPAS OVEN

ON
FOUNDATION

DN

BAR & LOUNGE AREA, FRONT BAR & LOUNGE AREA, REAR

BAR BACK

FRONT
ENTRANCE REAR

(2ND)
EXIT

ADA
TOILET

UNISEX
TOILET

1
7'-6"
6'-0"

1
A-301

1
A-301

73/
4"

2'
-6

3/
4"

6'
-0

"
2'

-8
"

73/
4"

83/4" 7'-4" 42'-8"
31/2"

43/4"

1'-6" 3'-0" 2'-5"

56'-21/2"

9'-13/4" 39'-01/2" 14'-31/4"

75'-31/4"

5'
-7

"
9"

1'
-5

"
2'

-6
 1

/2
"

9"

2'-101/2" 4'-71/4" 5'-1" 1'-6" 2'-5" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 2'-5" 1'-6" 3'-53/4"

12
'-5

3/
4"

5'
-7

" 43/
4"

4'
-1

11/
4"

9"

2
A-201

1

2

3

4 A
BAR

HAND WASH
SINK #1

GLASS WASH
SINK #3

TEMP. GLASS
SHELF

STRIPPED BARK 'WINE
TREE,' TYP. OF 6

TEMP. GLASS
SHELF

STRIPPED BARK 'WINE
TREE,' TYP. OF 6

ABOVE WINDOWS & DOOR:
PINE BOARD VERTICAL SIDING

10"-20" WIDE, TREAT W/VINEGAR
SOLUTION

ABOVE WINDOWS & DOOR:
PINE BOARD VERTICAL SIDING

10"-20" WIDE, TREAT W/VINEGAR
SOLUTION

HAND WASH
SINK #4

MOVEABLE PLANTER BOX,
TYP. AT EACH SIDE OF DOOR,

WEEPING JUNIPER OR
SIMILAR, APPROVED EQUAL

42" DOME
TAPAS OVEN

ON
FOUNDATION

BAR & LOUNGE AREA, FRONT BAR & LOUNGE AREA, REAR

BAR BACK

FRONT
ENTRANCE

SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"1 1st FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"2 ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - FRONT
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GROUND FLOOR
PLAN + REAR

6/22/2019

3

6'
-8

"
2'

-1
0"

2

6'
-8

"
2'

-6
"

3
A-301

4
A-301

2'
-8

1/
2"

1'
-5

"

1'-6"

+/
-3

'-1
1"

3'
-1

"
1'

-6
"

2'
-6

1/
2"

1'
-5

"

31/2"
43/4"

1'-6" 3'-0" 2'-5" 3'-4"
43/4"

5'-01/4"
43/4"

7'-11/4"

9'-81/4" 8'-01/4" 73/4" 21'-0"

14'-31/4" 7'-5" 4'-0"

12
'-6

"

2'
-7

1/
4"

3'
-1

1/
4"

5'
-4

"

4'-111/4" 2'-5" 1'-6" 3'-53/4"

43/
4"

4'
-1

11/
4"

5'-0"

1'
-3

"
2'

-7
"

1'
-2

"

1'-3" 2'-6" 1'-3"

2
A-301

2
A-301

3
A-201

1

2

3

4 C
STAIRS

STRIPPED BARK 'WINE
TREE,' TYP. OF 6

CMU BLOCK & WATERPROOF
MEMBRANE OVER BSMT. DOOR, DEMO.
BILCO DOOR, BACKFILL STEPS W/
GRAVEL, EARTH, AND SAND FOR NEW
PATIO PAVER SURFACE

8' TALL PINE BOARD FENCE, 7"-14" WIDE,
TREAT W/VINEGAR SOLUTION

PINE BOARD VERTICAL SIDING
10"-20" WIDE, TREAT W/VINEGAR
SOLUTION

SELF-CLOSING & LATCHING EMERGENCY
EXIT GATE, MATCH FENCE MATERIAL, TO

REMAIN UNLOCKED DURING BUSINESS
HOURS OF OPERATION

HAND WASH
SINK #4

MOVEABLE PLANTER BOX,
TYP. AT EACH SIDE OF GATE,

WEEPING JUNIPER OR
SIMILAR, APPROVED EQUAL

42" DOME
TAPAS OVEN

ON
FOUNDATION

DN

BAR & LOUNGE AREA, REAR

REAR
(2ND)
EXIT

ADA
TOILET

BACK PATIO

UNISEX
TOILET

3

6'
-8

"
2'

-1
0"

2

6'
-8

"
2'

-6
"

3
A-301

4
A-301

2'
-8

1/
2"

1'
-5

"

1'-6"

+/
-3

'-1
1"

3'
-1

"
1'

-6
"

2'
-6

1/
2"

1'
-5

"

42'-8"
31/2"

43/4"

1'-6" 3'-0" 2'-5" 3'-4"
43/4"

5'-01/4"
43/4"

7'-11/4"

56'-21/2" 9'-81/4" 8'-01/4" 73/4" 21'-0"

39'-01/2" 14'-31/4" 7'-5" 4'-0"

75'-31/4"

12
'-6

"

2'
-7

1/
4"

3'
-1

1/
4"

5'
-4

"

5'
-7

"
9"

1'
-5

"
2'

-6
 1

/2
"

9"

4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 4'-111/4" 2'-5" 1'-6" 3'-53/4"

43/
4"

4'
-1

11/
4"

9"

5'-0"

1'
-3

"
2'

-7
"

1'
-2

"

1'-3" 2'-6" 1'-3"

2
A-301

2
A-301

3
A-201

1

2

3

4 A
BAR

1

2

3

4 C
STAIRS

HAND WASH
SINK #1

GLASS WASH
SINK #3

TEMP. GLASS
SHELF

STRIPPED BARK 'WINE
TREE,' TYP. OF 6

TEMP. GLASS
SHELF

STRIPPED BARK 'WINE
TREE,' TYP. OF 6

CMU BLOCK & WATERPROOF
MEMBRANE OVER BSMT. DOOR, DEMO.
BILCO DOOR, BACKFILL STEPS W/
GRAVEL, EARTH, AND SAND FOR NEW
PATIO PAVER SURFACE

8' TALL PINE BOARD FENCE, 7"-14" WIDE,
TREAT W/VINEGAR SOLUTION

PINE BOARD VERTICAL SIDING
10"-20" WIDE, TREAT W/VINEGAR
SOLUTION

SELF-CLOSING & LATCHING EMERGENCY
EXIT GATE, MATCH FENCE MATERIAL, TO

REMAIN UNLOCKED DURING BUSINESS
HOURS OF OPERATION

HAND WASH
SINK #4

MOVEABLE PLANTER BOX,
TYP. AT EACH SIDE OF GATE,

WEEPING JUNIPER OR
SIMILAR, APPROVED EQUAL

42" DOME
TAPAS OVEN

ON
FOUNDATION

DN

BAR & LOUNGE AREA, REAR

BAR BACK

REAR
(2ND)
EXIT

ADA
TOILET

BACK PATIO

UNISEX
TOILET

2 ENLARGED FLOOR PLAN - REAR

SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"1 1st FLOOR PLAN
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ROOF &
BASEMENT PLANS

6/22/2019

1
A-301

1
A-301

3
A-301

4
A-301

2
A-301

2
A-301

1
A-201

3
A-201

2
A-201

74'-0"

SLOPE ROOF TO GUTTER & DOWNSPOUT
(CONFIRM EXISTING CONDITION)

CUT NEW ROOF PENETRATION FOR PIZZA OVEN EXHAUST,
FIRESTOP FILL, SEAL, FLASH & ALL SIDES OF EXHAUST FLUE

BUILT-UP MEMBRANE ROOF

2'
-4

3/
4"

5'
-5

3/
4"

2'
-0

"

+/-12'-0"

5'-0" 8'-0" 8'-0" 8'-0" 5'-0" 7'-7" 3'-93/4"

5'
-0

"
4'

-9
1/

2"

1
A-301

1
A-301

3
A-301

4
A-301

DISH WASH SINK #5 DISHWASHING
COUNTERTOP &
BASE CABINETS

EXISTING CONCRETE FOOTING SHELF

FREEZER,
APPROX.

FOOTPRINT

DRY GOODS
STORAGE,
APPROX.

FOOTPRINT

REFRIGERATOR,
APPROX.

FOOTPRINT

HEAT PUMP FOR FORCED AIR
HEATING & COOLING, VENTED AS

REQUIRED, APPROX. LOCATION

80 GAL. GAS WATER HEATER, VENTED
AS REQUIRED, APPROX. LOCATION

METERED GAS LINE FROM CITY
SUPPLY LINE @ MAIN STREET

MOP SINK #6

UP

2
A-301

2
A-301

1
A-201

3
A-201

2
A-201

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"2 ROOF PLAN

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"1 BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
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INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

6/22/2019

9'
-4

 1
/4

"
2'

-7
 1

/2
"

11
'-1

1 
3/

4"

3'
-8

"

4'
-2

"

PIZZA & TAPAS OVEN,
EXHAUST TO OUTSIDE

9'
-4

"
2'

-7
 3

/4
"

9'
-4

 1
/4

"
2'

-7
 1

/2
"

3'
-8

"

6'
-4

"

3'
-6

"

SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"3 INTERIOR ELEVATION - BAR

SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"4 INTERIOR ELEVATION - BAR

SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"1 INTERIOR ELEVATION - BAR

SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"2 INTERIOR ELEVATION - BAR



COPYRIGHT
DRAWN BY:

PROJECT NO:
DATE:

A-201

15 Railroad Ave. Suite 101
Kingston, New York 12401

Ph. (845) 616-8664
bwill@ashokanarchitecture.com

PLANNING BOARD
SUP SUBMITTAL SET

JUNE 22, 2019

1904

E
AR

LY
 T

E
R

R
IB

LE
 W

IN
E

 B
AR

30
5 

M
AI

N
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 • 

B
E

AC
O

N
, N

Y

/U
se

rs
/ru

dy
w

ill
-M

P
/D

ro
pb

ox
/B

al
lin

ge
r B

ea
co

n/
M

O
D

E
LS

/B
ea

co
n 

E
ar

ly
 T

er
rib

le
 - 

M
A

S
TE

R
.p

ln

FRONT, REAR &
PARTIAL SIDE
ELEVATIONS

6/22/2019

+/-3'-11" 3'-1" 1'-6" 2'-6 1/2" 1'-5"

8'

10
'-5

 1
/2

"

8'
10

 1
/4

"

PIZZA OVEN
EXHAUST BEYOND

GALV. STEEL GUTTER,
LEADER & DOWNSPOUT

SLATTED WOOD
& STEEL POST

FENCE, TYP. AT
THREE SIDES

8.9W LED OUTDOOR
WALL LIGHT, ARCH'L.

BRONZE FINISH,
DIMMABLE

9'
-4

 1
/4

"
1'

-1
1 

3/
4"

1'
-1

1"
6"

13
'-9

"

6 3/4"
2'-2 1/2"

5 1/4"
6'

2 1/2"
2'-1 1/2"

2 1/2"

7'
-4

"
2'

-1
/4

"

8'
4'

1"
1'

3'

DOOR W/SIDELITE
& TRANSOM

CORNER WINDOW W/
WIDER FRONT UNIT

METAL BRACKETED
HANGING SIGN ABV.,

36" W. X 48" T.,
BOLTED TO CORNER

W/ANGLED PLATE

STEEL POST

METAL BRACKETED
HANGING WOOD SIGN

BOLTED TO CORNER
W/ANGLED PLATE

15W LED OUTDOOR SIGN LIGHT W/
ADJUSTABLE HEAD, LENGTH, &
BEAM SPREAD, ARCH'L. BRONZE
FINISH, DIMMABLE, TYP. OF 2

Early

Terrible

Wine

Bar

Early

Terrible

Wine

Bar

6 
3/

4"
2'

-2
 1

/2
"

2 3/4"
2'-7"

6 3/4"

8'
4'

1"
1'

90 MIN. FIRE-RATED  GLASS
CERAMIC FIXED WINDOW,

TGP FIRELITE

STEEL POST

METAL BRACKETED
HANGING SIGN ABV.,

36" W. X 48" T.
BOLTED TO CORNER

W/ANGLED PLATE

Early

Terrible

Wine

Bar

Early

Terrible

Wine

Bar

SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"3 SOUTH (REAR) ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"1 NORTH (FRONT) ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"2 EAST (SIDE) ELEVATION
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BUILDING
SECTIONS

6/22/2019

-7.00'
-1 BASEMENT

-7.00'
-1 BASEMENT

±0.00'
1 1st FLOOR

±0.00'
1 1st FLOOR

+12.75'
2 ROOF

+12.75'
2 ROOF

3'
-6

"
2'

-7
1/

4"
10

3/
4"

14
'-1

1/
4"

6'
-1

1"

-7'
-1 BASEMENT

-7'
-1 BASEMENT

±0"
1 1st FLOOR

±0"
1 1st FLOOR

+12'-9"
2 ROOF

+12'-9"
2 ROOF

3'
-6

"

7'
3'

-6
"

-7'
-1 BASEMENT

-7'
-1 BASEMENT

±0"
1 1st FLOOR

±0"
1 1st FLOOR

+12'-9"
2 ROOF

+12'-9"
2 ROOF
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VINEGAR-TREATED PINE BOARD FENCE
ON THREE SIDES OF REAR PATIO

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"1 BUILDING SECTION
SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"2 BUILDING SECTION

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"3 BUILDING SECTION

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"4 BUILDING SECTION
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